2"d Quarter Sports Schedule

All practices will start at 3:35PM, and end at 5:30PM unless notified.

All Sporting events will start at 4:30PM , but some games may start at 4:15PM due to daylight issues and teams being ready to start.

*All 8" Grade Basketball games will start at or near 5:30PM.

Date 7" Grade Girls 8" Grade Girls Soccer 7" Grade Boys 8" Grade Boys
Soccer Basketball Basketball

Mon. Oct. 30 VS. Tortolita VS. Tortolita VS. Tortolita VS. Tortolita
Tues. Oct. 31 No Practice
Wed. Nov. 1% - - - -
Thur. Nov. 2™ Practice Practice Practice Practice
Fri. Nov. 3" Practice Practice Practice Practice
Sat. Nov. 41 - - - -
Sun. Nov. 5 - - - -
Mon. Nov. 6% VS. Orange Grove VS. Orange Grove VS. Orange Grove VS. Orange Grove
Tues. Nov. 71 VS. Wilson VS. Wilson @ Wilson @ Wilson
Wed. Nov. 8™ - - - -
Thur. Nov. 9™ Practice VS. Twin Peaks VS. Twin Peaks VS. Twin Peaks
Fri. Nov. 10% No School
Sat. Nov. 11t - - - -
Sun. Nov. 12t - - - -
Mon. Nov. 13" Practice VS. Esperero VS. Esperero VS. Esperero
Tues. Nov. 14™ Practice @ Dove Mtn. @ Dove Mtn. @ Dove Mtn.
Wed. Nov, 15t - - - -
Thur. Nov. 16™ @ Marana @ Marana @ Marana @ Marana
Fri. Nov. 17% Practice Practice Practice Practice
Sat. Nov. 18" - - - -
Sun. Nov. 19" - - - -
Mon. Nov. 20" Practice Practice Practice Practice
Tues. Nov. 21% VS. Amphi VS. Amphi VS. Amphi VS. Amphi
Wed. Nov. 22
Thur. Nov. 23" Thanksgiving Break
Fri. Nov. 24%
Sat. Nov. 25™ - - - -
Sun. Nov. 26™ - - - -
Mon. Nov. 27" Practice Practice Practice Practice
Tues. Nov. 28™" Practice Practice Practice Practice
Wed. Nov. 29t - - - -
Thur. Nov. 30™ @ Cross @ Cross @ Cross @ Cross
Fri. Dec. 1% Practice Practice Practice Practice
Sat. Dec. 2" - - - -
Sun. Dec. 3 - - - -
Mon. Dec. 4™ VS. Flowing Wells VS. Flowing Wells VS. Flowing Wells VS. Flowing Wells
Tues. Dec. 51 @ Amphi VS. Coronado VS. Coronado VS. Coronado
Wed. Dec. 6™ - - - -
Thur. Dec. 71 Practice Practice Practice Practice
Fri. Dec. 8™ Team Pictures
Sat. Dec. 9" - - - -
Sun. Dec. 10 - - - -
Mon. Dec. 11" Top 4 Tournament Top 4 Tournament Top 6 Tournament Practice

Tues. Dec. 121" Top 4 Tournament Top 4 Tournament Practice Top 6 Tournament
Wed. Dec. 13" - - Top 6 Tournament Top 6 Tournament
Thur. Dec. 14" Practice Practice Practice Practice
Fri. Dec. 15" Practice Practice Practice Practice




Directions to Northwest L eague Schools

Amphi Middle School
315 E. Prince Rd. 85705
(696-6235)

Coronado K-8 School
3401 E. Wilds Rd. 85737
(696-6610)

Cross Middle School
1000 W. Chapala 85704
(696-5920)

Dove Mtn. K-8 School
5650 W. Moore Rd. Marana, 85658
(579-4500)

Esperero Canyon JR. High
5801 N. Sahino Canyon Rd. 85750
(577-5330)

Flowing Wells JR. High
4545 La Cholla Blvd. 85705
(690-2398)

Marana Middle School
11279 W. Greer Rd. Marana, 85653
(682-4730)

Orange Grove JR. High
1911 Orange Grove 85718
(577-5315

Tortolita Middle School
4101 W. Hardy Rd. Marana, 85741
(579-4600)

Twin Peaks K-8 School
7995 W. Twin Peaks Rd. Marana, 85743
(579-4750)

Wilson K-8 School
2330 W. Glover Rd.
(696-5910)

Ironwood Ridge High School
2475 W. Naranja Dr. 85742
(696-3900)

CDO High School
25 West Calle Concordia 85704
(696-5560)

Amphi High School
125 W. Yavapai Rd. 85705
(696-5340)

Flowing Wells High School
3725 N. Flowing Wells Rd. 85705
(696-8000)

Pusch Ridge Christian Academy
9500 N Oracle Rd. 85704
(797-0107)

Marana High School
12000 W. Emigh Rd. 85653
(616-6400)

Mountain View High School
3901 W. Linda Vista 85742
(579-4400)




